AGENDA

The national network of court coordinatiors in the field of European Union Law

Conference nr. 1

Bucharest, 20th — 21st September 2012

20th September 2012

9,00-9,30

9,30-10,30

10,30-10,45

10,45-11,30

11,30-12,30

12,30-13,30

13,30 - 15,30

15,30-15,45

Registration

Introductory speeches

Coffee break

Introducing the concept of a network of court coordinators. What we expect from
court coordinators (Beatrice Andresan)

Session on the basic function of the court coordinator: ability to pinpoint to the
resources. Sources of information in Romanian (Beatrice Andresan)

Lunch break

How to approach a case with EU relevance, session 1: preliminary references (Carsten
Zatschler)

Coffee break

Institutul National al Magistraturii




How to approach a case with EU relevance, session 2: preliminary references (Carsten
15,45 -17.30 Zatschler)

21st September 2012

How to approach a case with EU relevance, session 3: VAT cases (Roberto

-1
9,00-10,30 Michieletto)
10,30-10,45 Coffee break
How to approach a case with EU relevance, session 4: cooperation in civil matters
10,45-12,15 (Anca Ghideanu, Beatrice Andresan)
12,15-13,15 Lunch break

Conclusions of the conference and setting aut of the agenda for the next meeting in
13,15-15,15 .
November (Beatrice Andresan)
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